VILLAGE  ERANGAL, HAVING CTS NO. 1965, 2053 B, 2053C, 

2053C-1, 2053D, 2053E,2055B & 2055C OFF MADH MARVE 

ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI - 400061 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE 

U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 
30.03.2023 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-

13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs. 16633767/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Six Lakhs Thirty 

Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Seven Only plus, 

future interest and charges w.e.f. as per 13(2) notice 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 
11.03.2025 

PUBLICATION DATE OF PHYSICAL 

POSSESSION NOTICE 

13.03.2025  

OUTSTANDING DUES   (IN RS.)  

Rs. 23216554/- (Rupees Two Crores Thirty Two Lakhs Sixteen 

Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Four Only  ) as on 
15.09.2025 

Terms and conditions of auction: - 

1. Bidder/(s) shall have to give complete offer. 

2. The intending bidder should submit the evidence of EMD deposit like DD/PO along with Request letter for 

participation in the e-Auction, self-attested copies of (i) Proof of Identification (KYC) Viz ID card / Driving

[...]

VILLAGE  ERANGAL, HAVING CTS NO. 1965, 2053 B, 2053C, 

2053C-1, 2053D, 2053E,2055B & 2055C OFF MADH MARVE 

ROAD, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI - 400061 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE 

U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 
30.03.2023 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-

13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs. 16633767/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Six Lakhs Thirty 

Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Seven Only) plus, 

future interest and charges w.e.f. as per 13(2) notice 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 
11.03.2025 

PUBLICATION DATE OF 

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE 

13.03.2025  

OUTSTANDING DUES (IN RS.)  
Rs. 23216554/- (Rupees Two Crores Thirty Two Lakhs Sixteen 
Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Four Only  ) as on 

15.09.2025